
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

17.5"

17"

23.75"

74.75"

4.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 13.42lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Black Brass (BBR)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G40 • 2 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 21" x 21" x 28"

Carton 1 Weight: 16lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Kert combines glass and metal in a fresh and functional way. A pair of half-round, clear glass shades are enclosed behind the bulb and
mounted on a ring of metal at the center, giving the piece an impressive, sculptural feel. Large in scale and highly versatile, Kert is
available as a wall sconce that can be mounted vertically or horizontally, a linear, and a pendant and chandelier in two sizes.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

KERT
9417-BBR
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